
                                        SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE 

DEPARTMENT OF OBSTETRICS & GYNAECOLOGY 

                                          STRUCTURED TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MS POST GRADUATES – JANUARY 2017 

DATE     DAY        8 am TO 12 Pm         12Pm  TO 1pm     2 pm TO 3pm 3  pm  TO  4pm 

    Group Discussion Theory Class 

1.1.17 SUNDAY     

2.1.17 Monday OP/OT /ward rounds OP/OT Dr.Muthulakshmi Hydatidiform mole – 

Dr.Shanmuga Priya 

3.1.17 Tuesday OP/OT /ward rounds Symposium/seminar Dr. Prema Persistal trophoblastic disease –

Dr.Thendral 

4.1.17 Wednesday OP/OT /ward rounds Journal club Dr.Valli Chorio Carcinoma-Dr.Swarnalatha 

5.1.17 Thursday OP/OT /ward rounds OP/OT Dr.Anuradha Ovarian tumors-Incidence,WHO 

classification, risk factors 

Dr.Indhumathy 

6.1.17 Friday OP/OT /ward rounds Interdepartmental 

meeting 
Dr.Sajeetha Epithetical tumors of the ovary-

Dr.Saswathy 

7.1.17 Saturday Grand Rounds Dr.Muthulakshmi   

8.1.17 SUNDAY     

9.1.17 Monday OP/OT /ward rounds OP/OT Dr.Muthulakshmi Germ cell tumors- Dr.Karthiga 

10.1.17 Tuesday OP/OT /ward rounds Symposium/seminar Dr. Prema Sex cord stromal Tumors-

Dr.Shanmuga Priya 

11.1.17 Wednesday OP/OT /ward rounds Journal club Dr.Valli Management of ovarian tumors- 

Dr.Thendral 

12.1.17 Thursday OP/OT /ward rounds OP/OT Dr.Anuradha Chemotherapy of ovarian tumor- 

Dr.Swarnalatha 

13.1.17 Friday OP/OT /ward rounds Interdepartmental 

meeting 
Dr.Sajeetha Iron deficiency anaemia- 

Dr.Indhumathy 

14.1.17 Saturday HOLIDAY    



15.1.17 SUNDAY     

16.1.17 Monday HOLIDAY    

17.1.17 Tuesday OP/OT /ward rounds Symposium/seminar Dr.Muthulakshmi Iron deficiency anaemia management 

- Dr.Saswathy 

18.1.17 Wednesday OP/OT /ward rounds Journal club Dr. Prema Megaloblastic anaemia-Dr.Karthiga 

19.1.17 Thursday OP/OT /ward rounds OP/OT Dr.Valli Sickle cell anaemia- Dr.Shanmuga 

Priya 

20.1.17 Friday OP/OT /ward rounds Maternal Mortality 

Meeting 

Dr.Anuradha Haemoglobinpathies- Dr.Thendral 

21.1.17 Saturday Grand Rounds Dr. Prema Dr.Sajeetha  

22.1.17 SUNDAY     

23.1.17 Monday OP/OT /ward rounds Dissertation Discussion Dr.Muthulakshmi IUGR- Dr.Swarnalatha 

24.1.17 Tuesday OP/OT /ward rounds OP/OT Dr. Prema Doppler in IUGR- Dr.Indhumathy 

25.1.17 Wednesday OP/OT /ward rounds Journal club Dr.Valli Preterm labour risk 

factor&predicition- Dr.Saswathy 

26.1.17 Thursday HOLIDAY    

27.1.17 Friday OP/OT /ward rounds Interdepartmental 

meeting 
Dr.Valli Management of preterm labour-

Dr.Karthiga 

28.1.17 Saturday Grand Rounds Dr.Valli   

29.1.17 SUNDAY     

30.1.17 Monday Theory test  Dr.Anuradha Preterm Care-Dr.Shanmuga Priya 

31.1.17 Tuesday OP/OT /ward rounds Perinatal Mortality 

Meeting 

Dr.Sajeetha PPROM-Dr.Thendral 

 

 


